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Laundry Accessories & Spare Parts

s

Squeeze Tubing
Sekoflex Tube (EPDM)-Laundry

Sekobril Tube-Laundry (Silicone)
Santoprene Tube-Laundry
Sekokem Tube (Viton)Clear Tie
SekoExtra Tube-Laundry
Sekobril Tube-Hi Flow Pump
Norprene Tube-Hi Flow Pump
Sekoflex Tube-Hi Flow Pump

Sekokem Tube (for Solvents) Hi Flow Pump

Peristaltic Pump Parts

Pump Assembly, 300 ml/min w/Sekoflex Tube

Face Plate for Hi-Flow Pump

Face Plate for Prem Range Pump

Face Plate for DR35/0OPL

Face Plate Plastic Screws 20pcs

Roller Assembly-Detergent

Roller Assembly-Hi-Flow

PVC Lance 300mm with non-return v

Description Code

9900090234
9900090071
9900090008
9900090244
9900090328
9900090067
9900090158
9900090232
9900090242

RIC0151101

9900064467

0000064107

9900106808

0000163128

RIC0151016

9900151025

LB11CAP300D10C






